## **Blue Island Historic Preservation Commission**

13051 Greenwood Avenue • Blue Island, Illinois 60406 • 708.597.8606

## **Owner Consent Form for Blue Island Landmark Nomination**

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT ONCE A PROPERTY HAS BEEN LANDMARKED IT BECOMES SUBJECT TO CITY ORDINANCE NO. 2563 WHICH REGULATES EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS.

	Date:
The undersigned owner of the property located at	
	(address), in the City of Blue Island, Illinois, hereby
[ ] approves for the above property to be nomina for designation as a Blue Island Landmark.	ated by the Blue Island Historic Preservation Commission
[ ] disapproves consent for the above property t Commission for designation as a Blue Island Landmark	to be nominated by the Blue Island Historic Preservation k.
(Please place an "X" in the appropriate space.)	
If there are joint owners, or the property is owned in a trust, all owners/trustees must sign.	Signature(s)
	Print Name(s)
	Address
	Phone #

Please return this form to:

Blue Island Historic Preservation Commission

Attn: Tom Mantel, Chairman 13051 Greenwood Avenue Blue Island, IL 60406